ATICO MINING CORP

ATICO MINING CORP
ISIN: CA0475591099  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 21:49:52

Price
0.15 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -3.23%(0.01)

CA0475591099

ATY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

12 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.13 CAD (11,000)
0.15 CAD (5,000)
0.155 CAD

0.155 CAD

0.145 CAD

0.155 CAD
0.147555 CAD
68,500
10,107.50

9

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0475591099&ID_NOTATION=60759001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad52df9f61ab4688d739069a47d9dd0ec1c66c8cf9fa1b895cd483921b14e827&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9277d64aec8d2b654&time=1726536942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29fa3bec6e0d4299e7a4c1d64cbf64d0490604adecd3d0d56997af7d0b365cf4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f87b3e147255c61b0&time=1726536942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f742265840d983270dac4ddec41b7609b4d74de58c791382f9b798c2bdaa727&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ac9295cab08e19c7&time=1726536942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1b8e27549df98cfa33fef348138da3f9708dc9bc5ae83db7cf94ce1b326970e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f462963f8c8c8e55d&time=1726536942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b13e6966fd5980a6d78e633c6ee3f6869f1a2e710277d4ba6f274f7f8364b061&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ba525738e9c3d36e&time=1726536942&tool=RSC

ATICO MINING CORP

Details

2024/09/13 21:49:52

Price
0.15 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -323%(-0.01)

CA0475591099

ATY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

12 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.13 CAD (11,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.15 CAD (5,000)
Open 0.155 CAD
High 0.155 CAD
Low 0.145 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.155 CAD
VWAP 0.147555 CAD
Volume (pcs) 68,500
Trading volume 10,107.50
Number of trades 9
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.00% -3.23% -71.15%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.01 -0.37
Beta - - -
Volatility 88.74 91.67 81.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
13
TSX Venture 2024/09/
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/
13
Munich 2024/09/
13
Frankfurt 2024/09/

Time

22:02

21:49

20:07

08:03

21:55

0.15 CAD (37,412)
0.16 CAD (13,278)
0.19 CAD (24,666)
0.16 CAD (34,223)

0.27 CAD (2024/04/04)

0.11 CAD (2024/01/02)

0.27 CAD (2024/04/04)

0.10 CAD (2023/11/29)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.098 EUR 0.00 1

0.15 CAD 0.01 9

0.0925 EUR 0.00 8

0.101 EUR 0.00 1

0.0815 EUR 0.00 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60759001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79526451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78750633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459200941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61122388

ATICO MINING CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

13

2024/09/ 21:42 0.11USD  0.01
13

2024/09/ 19:30 0.081 EUR 0.00
13

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76550856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76550856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794768

ATICO MINING CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ATICO MINING CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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